Page 1      REV: K | Date: 07.11.2023
Couplers for  PE  Cable  Ducts
 Product Technical sheet
Comfit couplers are a push-fit coupler with a streamlined design for
connecting PE cable ducts.
The couplers are suitable for cable blowing applications and possess the following
characteristics:
• Comply to European Regulation (EC) No. 1907/2006 (REACH) Annex XVII and
its amendment (EU) 2018/2005.
• Comply to Directive 2011/65/EU of the European parliament and of the
Council of June 2011, on the restriction of the use of certain Hazardous
Substances in electrical and electronic equipment. (RoHS II)
• Push-Fit action ensuring fast and easy installation without the use of tools.
• Water tight and air tight
• UV stabilized.
• Resistant to corrosion and many chemicals.
size Cat No Unit Weight Pack Quantity
25x25 40025M0025 0.040kg 144
27x27 40027M0027 0.040kg 144
32x32 40032M0032 0.090kg 70
40x40 40040M0040 0.175kg 60
50x50 40050M0050 0.300kg 33
size Cat No Unit Weight Pack Quantity
3/4" 40-02M0002 0.040kg 144
1" 40-03M0003 0.090kg 70
1 1/4" 40-04M0004 0.200kg 56